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Deltagarlista Alla med detaljer LANDSKRONA
Tavling: LH-Games 2014
Tavlingsort: Landskrona
Arrangor: Helsingborg S & Landskrona S

# ID Namn Fodd Forening ID Gren Bassi Tid Status
1 352 Ahlesten Kajsa 2002 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 50 m
14 50m Fjérilsim Damer 25m 49.83
20 50m Brostsim Damer 50 m 47.93
37 50m Frisim Damer 50 m 48.42
2 353 Andersson Cajsa 1999 LANDSKRONA 2 400m Frisim Damer 25m 6:03.26
3 354 Andersson Filippa 2002 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 25m 55.93
14 50m Fjérilsim Damer 25m 57.63
37 50m Frisim Damer 25 m 45.18
4 355 Andersson Melinda 2000 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 25m 39.92
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 46.18
37 50m Frisim Damer 25 m 35.52
5 356 Assarsson Elsa 2001 LANDSKRONA 14 50m Fjérilsim Damer 25m 35.56
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 44.27
37 50m Frisim Damer 25 m 33.07
6 357 Barkijevic Elizabeth 2002 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 25m 48.51
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 1:00.11
37 50m Frisim Damer 25 m 42.52
7 358 Bengtsson Hampus 2003 LANDSKRONA 1 50m Fjéarilsim Herrar 25m 52.78
11 50m Frisim Herrar 25m 40.39
27 50m Ryggsim Herrar 25m 53.74
8 359 Bengtsson Louise 2000 LANDSKRONA 14 50m Fjéarilsim Damer 25m 32.30
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 39.40
9 360 Bergkvist Amanda 1996 LANDSKRONA 2 400m Frisim Damer 25m 5:00.68
12 200m Frisim Damer 25 m 2:22.97
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 39.41
24 100m Frisim Damer 25 m 1:07.30
32 100m Bréstsim Damer 25m 1:22.85
35 800m Frisim Damer 50 m 10:31.30
10 361 Celikovic Dzevad 2001 LANDSKRONA 1 50m Fjérilsim Herrar 25m 37.48
7 200m Frisim Herrar 25m 2:41.78
11 50m Frisim Herrar 25m 32.14
27 50m Ryggsim Herrar 25m 39.31
36 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 25m 1:33.14
11 362 Celikovic Salim 1998 LANDSKRONA 1 50m Fjérilsim Herrar 25m 29.59
5 100m Brostsim Herrar 25m 1:15.41
11 50m Frisim Herrar 25m 27.87
19 50m Brostsim Herrar 25m 33.90
27 50m Ryggsim Herrar 25m 33.43
31 200m Brostsim Herrar 25m 2:41.75
36 100m Fjarilsim Herrar 25m 1:11.03
12 363 Christensson Filip 1991 LANDSKRONA 1 50m Fjéarilsim Herrar 25m 27.21
11 50m Frisim Herrar 25m 24.80
19 50m Brostsim Herrar 25m 35.48
23 100m Frisim Herrar 25m 55.05
13 364 Dorenda Laura 2001 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 25m 40.91
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 41.05
37 50m Frisim Damer 25 m 32.44
14 365 Ek-Varn Emelie 2004 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 25m 46.70
14 50m Fjérilsim Damer 25m 50.03
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 58.01
24 100m Frisim Damer 50 m
37 50m Frisim Damer 25m 42.53
15 366 Eliasson Thowe 2006 LANDSKRONA 37 50m Frisim Damer 50 m
16 367 Eriksson Linnea 2003 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 50 m 44.12
20 50m Brostsim Damer 50 m 51.48
37 50m Frisim Damer 50 m 38.38
17 368 Hassling Emma 2004 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 50 m 45.73
14 50m Fjérilsim Damer 50 m 45.52
20 50m Brostsim Damer 50 m 47.26
18 369 Hess Fanny 2004 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 50 m 47.10
14 50m Fjérilsim Damer 50 m 50.18
20 50m Brostsim Damer 50 m 52.63
24 100m Frisim Damer 50 m
37 50m Frisim Damer 25m 38.10
19 370 Hoff Ludvig 2005 LANDSKRONA 1 50m Fjarilsim Herrar 50 m 59.61
5 100m Brostsim Herrar 50 m
11 50m Frisim Herrar 50 m 43.73
19 50m Brostsim Herrar 25m 53.96
23 100m Frisim Herrar 50 m
27 50m Ryggsim Herrar 25m 47.30
38 100m Ryggsim Herrar 50 m
20 371 Hoff Matilda 2003 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 25m 42.12
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 52.63
37 50m Frisim Damer 50 m 35.87
21 372 Larmark Carl 2005 LANDSKRONA 11 50m Frisim Herrar 50 m 47.20
19 50m Brostsim Herrar 50 m 55.24
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Namn

Larsson Oliver

Lindblom Lucas

Lindén Mathilda

Lindh Linnéa

Linné Mathilda

Lundgren Saga

Lundius Wilma

Moreau Fanny

Moreau Isabelle

Pedersen Rasmus

Raeisi Ali

Ring Jesper

Rundblad Wilma

Rydgren Markus

Schagerléf Victor

Schon Filippa
Shakhova Izabella

Sivertsson Tova

Sjunnesson Livia

Somi Ninwa
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52.89
2:32.27
34.18
43.17
36.53
1:27.89
2:36.56
31.33
39.40
36.92
1:18.43
51.60

43.89
41.05
48.90
36.91
1:15.24
35.25
41.00
40.02
1:07.13
1:25.42
30.63
1:15.10
1:07.79
52.50
55.80

45.42
50.50
51.37
55.67
41.60
37.00
2:28.93 RES
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38.73
1:07.12
1:23.63
30.67
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# ID Namn Fodd Forening ID Gren Bassé Tid Status
37 50m Frisim Damer 50 m 31.40
42 393 Strandh Yasmine 2006 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 25m 59.63
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 1:07.32
37 50m Frisim Damer 50 m 54.04
43 394 Svérd Casper 2001 LANDSKRONA 1 50m Fjérilsim Herrar 25m 42.41
7 200m Frisim Herrar 25m 2:46.92
11 50m Frisim Herrar 25m 35.12
19 50m Brostsim Herrar 25m 44.84
44 395 Tengberg Alexander 2003 LANDSKRONA 11 50m Frisim Herrar 50 m 42.99
19 50m Brostsim Herrar 50 m 53.12
27 50m Ryggsim Herrar 25m 46.31
45 396 Thell Elsa 2004 LANDSKRONA 10 50m Ryggsim Damer 25m 56.57
20 50m Brostsim Damer 25m 57.05
32 100m Bréstsim Damer 50 m
37 50m Frisim Damer 25m 52.39
46 397 Thomsen Viggo 2004 LANDSKRONA 5 100m Bréstsim Herrar 25m 2:00.81
11 50m Frisim Herrar 50 m 49.56
19 50m Brostsim Herrar 50 m 55.06
23 100m Frisim Herrar 50 m
27 50m Ryggsim Herrar 50 m 57.17
47 398 Thunell Alfred 2002 LANDSKRONA 5 100m Bréstsim Herrar 25m 1:57.93
11 50m Frisim Herrar 25m 42.27
19 50m Brostsim Herrar 25m 53.44
48 399 Wiveus Jack 2004 LANDSKRONA 5 100m Bréstsim Herrar 50 m
11 50m Frisim Herrar 50 m 44.71
19 50m Brostsim Herrar 50 m 55.28
23 100m Frisim Herrar 50 m
27 50m Ryggsim Herrar 50 m 51.16
49 400 Landskrona Damer Lag 1 2000 LANDSKRONA 18 4X50m Medley D 14ar oy 25m 2:38.92
34  4X50m Frisim D 144ar oy 25m 2:03.92
50 401 Landskrona Damer Lag2 2001 LANDSKRONA 18 4X50m Medley D 14ar oy 25m 2:38.34
51 403 Landskrona Damer Lag3 2001 LANDSKRONA 18 4X50m Medley D 14ar oy 25m 2:38.34
34  4X50m Frisim D 144ar oy 25m 2:19.95
52 404 Landskrona Damer Lag4 2003 LANDSKRONA 18 4X50m Medley D 14ar oy 25m 3:08.13
34  4X50m Frisim D 144ar oy 50m 2:28.34
53 406 Landskrona Damer Lag5 2003 LANDSKRONA 18 4X50m Medley D 14ar oy 25m 3:01.64
34  4X50m Frisim D 144ar oy 50m 3:04.02
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